
DEVI
DEVIASPHAL.300T/3675W 83900176

OPRITVERWARMING

A0004236

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Soort

Plaatsing

Vermogen

Aansluitwaarde

Spanning

Oppervlakte in m²

mm

W/m²

W

V

m²

1000b x 12000l

Met veiligheidsomvlechting

Beton of asfalt

300

3675

400

12
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